
2019-2020 WHA Elementary Church Release Time 
*Wednesdays & Thursdays from 1:15-2:45pm 

 
October 
Wednesday Oct. 2 3-5 
Thursday Oct. 10 K-2 
Thursday Oct. 24 3-5 
Wednesday Oct. 30 K-2 
 
November 
Wednesday Nov. 6 3-5 
Thursday Nov. 14 K-2 
Wednesday Nov. 20 K-2 
Thursday Nov. 21 3-5 
 
December 
Wednesday Dec. 4 K-2 
Wednesday Dec. 18 3-5 
 
January  
Wednesday Jan. 8 K-2 
Wednesday Jan. 15 3-5 
Thursday Jan. 16 K-2 
Thursday Jan. 23 3-5 
 
February 
Wednesday Feb. 5 K-2 
Wednesday Feb. 12 3-5 
Thursday Feb. 20 K-2 
Thursday Feb. 27 3-5 
 
March 
Wednesday Mar. 11 K-2 
Thursday Mar. 12 3-5 
 


